GreenX OneFlat M
Light weight flat hose with a PVC double layer and woven polyester yarn inlay
Applications waste water, agricultural technology, construction machines,
construction drying, irrigation
Structure PVC, blue, opaque
Temperature -20°C up to 65°C
Properties heavy-duty, crush-resistant, can be driven over, high pressure
resistance, smooth inside, smooth outside
Inner Diameter (mm) Max. Operating Pressure (bar) Burst Pressure (bar) Weight (kg/m) Total Weight per Piece (kg) Length (m) Article Number
19 8,00 24,00 0,17000 8,50 50 NG20001900R
25 8,00 24,00 0,22000 11,00 50 NG20002500R
32 8,00 24,00 0,24000 12,00 50 NG20003200R
38 8,00 24,00 0,29000 14,50 50 NG20003800R
51 8,00 24,00 0,32000 16,00 50 NG20005000R
51 8,00 24,00 0,32000 32,00 100 NG20005000T
63 8,00 24,00 0,36000 18,00 50 NG20006300R
76 8,00 24,00 0,36000 18,00 50 NG20007500R
102 6,00 18,00 0,66000 33,00 50 NG20010000R
110 6,00 18,00 1,15000 57,50 50 NG20011000R
GAP Plastomère Sarl | Chemin de Fortuneau | ZI Sud | CS 90324 | 26208 Montélimar Cedex | France | T +33 475 017575 | france@ocono.com
All technical data, measured at 23°C, are general orientation values and are subject to production-related tolerances. Max. operating pressures apply only for short
periods. Technical changes and color deviations are subject to change. Other versions are available upon request. Date: 12.04.2026